
1 奥  岩  紗  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 1 39.98 18.38 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.13 2.210 -1 -2

2 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.13 3.632 1 0

3 2Tq q 1.30 -0.13 1.171 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0

8 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0

17.94 18.38

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.673.00 2.50 2.50

21.60

2 長  澤  花  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 2 35.69 14.33 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.22 0.78-4 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

4 2Sq+1A+1A+SEQ q 3.50 -0.17 3.33-1 -1 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1

7 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

8 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

14.50 14.33

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.25 2.75 2.75

21.36
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